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Rank FIS-Code
1. 1059932
2. 1102308
3. 1265268
4. 7310636
5. 1004920
6. 1547635
7. 1330840
8. 9510022
9. 1207068

10. 1746485
11. 1638621
12. 1429992
13. 1543464
14. 7537602
15. 1393017
16. 7205013
17. 1499921
18. 1608066
19. 1071559
20. 1454127
21. 1753760
22. 7105025
23. 1229961
24. 7519949
25. 7526835
26. 1429986
26. 7519953
28. 7519966
29. 7519989
30. 1182430
31. 1489922
32. 7529066
33. 9205004
34. 1049929
35. 1575474
35. 9425005
37. 9515030
38. 1758998
39. 7519951
40. 1603798
41. 9515010
41. 1129973

43. 7295000
SUI 7179.2003 1 Fev. 2008

Name

NEURURER Heidi
SAUERBREIJ Nicolien
KRINGS Doresia
JACOBELLIS Lindsey
RIEGLER Claudia
GUENTHER Doris
KREINER Marion
FRANCON Mellie
RICKER Maelle
DUJMOVITS Julia
BOLDIKOVA Svetlana
OLAFSEN Helene
TAKEUCHI Tomoka
JEKOVA Alexandra
PESKO Manuela Laura
KOBER Amelie
CASTELLET Queralt
RUOTSALAINEN llona
RANIGLER Carmen
LABOECK lIsabella
PELLISSIER Anne Sophie
MALTAIS Dominique
GILLINGS Zoe

FRIEDEN Tanja
KARSTENS Anke
ENGELI Hilde-Katrine
MAEGERT-KOHLI Fraenzi
FREI Sandra

HALLER Ursina
MCKENNA Lesley
TUDIGESCHEVA Ekaterina
THERMOZ LIAUDY Diane
JOERG Selina

SHAW Johanna

BUAAS Kjersti

HAUG Linn

MEILER Simona

DE FAUCOMPRET Camille
NOBS Olivia

HAGGLOF Aprilia
CANDRIAN Sina

XU Chen

BOCCACINI Corinna

Nat

AUT
NED
AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT
Sul
CAN
AUT
RUS
NOR
JPN
BUL
Sul
GER
SPA
FIN
ITA
GER
FRA
CAN
GBR
Sul
GER
NOR
Sul
Sul
Sul
GBR
RUS
FRA
GER
AUS
NOR
NOR
Sul
FRA
Sul
SWE
Sul
CHN
ITA

Total PSL
4800.0 4800.0
4600.0 4600.0
3890.0 2140.0
3200.0
2840.0 2840.0
2780.0 1970.0
2750.0 2750.0
2460.0
2250.0
2055.0 2055.0
1900.0 1900.0
1740.0
1680.0 1680.0
1612.0 872.0
1600.0
1580.0 1580.0
1570.0
1560.0 1560.0
1460.0 1460.0
1400.0 1400.0
1360.0
1290.0
1230.0
1200.0
1190.0 1190.0
1170.0 1170.0
1170.0 1170.0
1150.0
1080.0
1060.0
1042.0 1042.0
1040.0
1036.0 1036.0
1012.0 1012.0
1000.0
1000.0
960.0
920.0 920.0
870.0
860.0 860.0
800.0
800.0
772.0 772.0

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBXO0

HP

800.0

290.0

1600.0

1570.0

1360.0

1080.0
1060.0

1000.0
1000.0

800.0
800.0

BA SBX

1750.0
2400.0

810.0

2460.0
2250.0

1450.0

740.0

1290.0
1230.0
1200.0

1150.0

1040.0

960.0

870.0
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44, 1126073
45, 1236653
46. 1244704
47. 1059968
48. 1109990
49. 1569955
50. 1004823
51. 1437540
52. 7539936
52. 1756476
54. 1419992
56. 1102599
56. 1569963
57. 9105000
57. 7305006
59. 1079222
60. 1489929
61. 1124327
62. 1519998
63. 1129974
64. 9195028
65. 1524064
66. 1638718
67. 1489927
68. 9535047
68. 1179909
70. 9515034
71. 9305001
71. 1272834
73. 9205039
74. 1159927
75. 1039946
76. 9205025
77. 1059987
78. 7195000
79. 1553261
80. 1468774
81. 7295013
82. 7519960
83. 1396315
84. 9535031
84. 7305031
84. 9195025
84. 1429975
SUI 7179.2003 1 Fev. 2008

LOO Alexa
ANTHONIOZ Deborah
DESMARES Nathalie
MOLL Susanne
CALVE Caroline
KOTNIK Glorija
RIEGLER Manuela
MUELLER Erica
BIDEZ Clair
RODRIGUEZ Sophie
BROWN Kendall
SAUERBREIJ Marieke
SADAR Cilka

DOYON Christelle
YAMAOKA Soko
CLARK RIBEIRO Isabel
ILJUHINA Ekaterina
KRINGS Heidi
SCHULER Andrea

LIU Jiayu

MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly
VOJTECHOVA Zuzana
GOLOVANOVA Olga
KULESHOVA Alena
BEERMAN Elizabeth
LUNDHOLDT Julie-Wendel
PURTSCHERT Nadja
FUJIMORI Yuka
YAMADA Marni
SAHLFELD Gesine
KOUKALOVA Klara
WEREFKIN Kara
HOFMEISTER Melanie
LINDBICHLER Eva
POZZO Oceane
GORGONE Michelle
VALLEE Dominique
CUSINI Vanessa
KUMMER Patrizia
PLETZER Romy
CHYTHLOOK-SIFSOF Callan
NAKASHIMA Shiho
THOVEX Mirabelle
WIIK Lisa

CAN
FRA
FRA
AUT
CAN
SLO
AUT
USA
USA
FRA
NZE
NED
SLO
CAN
JPN
BRA
RUS
AUT
Sul
CHN
FRA
CZE
RUS
RUS
USA
DAN
Sul
JPN
USA
GER
CZE
ARG
GER
AUT
FRA
USA
CAN
ITA
Sul
AUT
USA
JPN
FRA
NOR

719.7
710.0
695.0
680.0
647.7
636.0
630.0
611.0
600.0
600.0
560.0
554.0
550.0
500.0
500.0
490.0
481.7
481.0
480.0
450.0
430.0
425.0
423.0
410.0
400.0
400.0
380.0
370.0
370.0
360.0
355.0
340.0
330.0
320.0
310.0
309.1
290.0
282.0
268.0
261.4
260.0
260.0
260.0
260.0

719.7

695.0

647.7
636.0

611.0

554.0

481.7
481.0

425.0
423.0
410.0

45.0

309.1

282.0
268.0
261.4

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

600.0
600.0
560.0
550.0

500.0

480.0
450.0

400.0

380.0

330.0
80.0

290.0

260.0

260.0
260.0

710.0

680.0

630.0

500.0

490.0

430.0

400.0

370.0
370.0
360.0
310.0
340.0

240.0
310.0

260.0
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88.

89.

90.

90.

92.

92.

94.

95.

96.

97.

97.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
103.
103.
103.
107.
108.
108.
108.
111.
112.
112.
112.
115.
116.
116.
118.
119.
119.
121.
121.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

1605641
1648321
9535050
7505023
9105007
1567520
1638233
1489960
1699945
9305002
1399905
1439979
9535113
9405000
9205015
1257217
9105063
1229971
1389914
7295031
9105035
1772869
7105024
9515035
1109981
7515001
1439986
9535101
9055006
1419985
1059943
7541482
1059944
7519972
9105051
1699936
1461014
9515065
9435002
1159934
9055000
7305022
9515042
1405001

SUI 7179.2003 1 Fev. 2008

PENTCHEVA Teodora
YANETANI Eri

SHAW Brooke
MYHRMAN Lovisa
IRONSIDE Charmaine
ZAKRESKI Kimiko
ESCHGFAELLER Jessica
VINOGRADOVA Svetlana
CHUNDAK Annamari
DOI Natsuko

PIHLA Kadri
SZTOKFISZ Karolina
MARREN Kelly
BERGHUIS Belle
CZIPF Rosa

BYRNES Tricia
COWAN Ziggy
FOSTER Kate
MAKAR Morena
LEITNER Marion
BRODEUR Michelle
FROMM-COMTE Jessica
TSUYUKI Katie
AUBRY Emilie
CONRAD Sarah
MOTTU Corinne
ZAJAC Joanna
FARRINGTON Kaitlyn
MESCHIK Ina
MITCHELL Paula
PUGGL Anja
BRUTTO Raffaella
RAMBERGER Maria
MARTY Melanie
MCDONALD Jesse
TYMOSH Svitlana
DANIELSSON Maria
WUFFLI Miriam
STACHON Barbara
KREJCOVA Martina
MEUSBURGER Pia
MARUYAMA Miki
SCHUETZ Yvonne
BRAKENHOFF Mirjam

BUL
JPN
USA
SWE
CAN
CAN
ITA
RUS
UKR
JPN
EST
POL
USA
NED
GER
USA
CAN
GBR
CRO
ITA
CAN
SWE
CAN
Sul
CAN
Sul
POL
USA
AUT
NZE
AUT
ITA
AUT
Sul
CAN
UKR
SWE
Sul
POL
CZE
AUT
JPN
Sul
NED

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

253.1
251.4
250.0
250.0
240.0
240.0
239.4
230.0
228.8
210.0
210.0
202.0
200.0
190.0
185.4
180.0
180.0
180.0
180.0
170.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
155.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
130.0
120.0
120.0
119.7
100.0
100.0

90.0

90.0

78.2

70.0

60.0

58.8

50.0

45.0

38.2

37.3

36.0

253.1
251.4

240.0

239.4

228.8

202.0

185.4

120.0

119.7

78.2

58.8

38.2
37.3
36.0

250.0
240.0

230.0

200.0

180.0

180.0
180.0

160.0
160.0
110.0
150.0

150.0
130.0

120.0

250.0

210.0
210.0

190.0

180.0

170.0

160.0

45.0

150.0

100.0
100.0
90.0
90.0

70.0
60.0

50.0
45.0

01.02.2008 ~ 11:08

www.fis-ski.com

Timing By SWATCH

Results By SWATCH

LEYSIN

IWITZERLAMND o

SWi5 {0

Page 3

NOKIA

Connecting People



NOKIA
S wboard

S°WORLD CUP

NOKIA SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP 2008

Leysin, SUI - Fev. 1st, 2008
: // NOKIA

132. 1539986 LLOYD Lindsay USA 24.0 24.0

132. 9515082 ZOGG Julie Sul 24.0 24.0

134. 9295012 EGGER Natalie ITA 19.1 19.1
SUI 7179.2003 1 Fev. 2008 PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0 01.02.2008 ~ 11:08
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